
  APPENDIX B

CHARITY 2016 2017 2018
Local

Regional
National

Arthritis Research UK 
(Kenny Owen)

£24.38
(07/04/16)

£16.53
(25/08/16)

National

Ashgate Hospicecare £474.35
(14/05/16)
£448.96

(06/10/16)
£459.00

(19&22/12/16)

£350.72
(13/05/17)
£471.00

(01/07/17)

£448.86
(07&08/07/18)

Local

BBC Children In Need – 
Mr. J. Fury

£126.00
(14/11/16)

£118.00
(13/11/17)

National

Betel UK - Nottingham £155.00
(08/12/16)

£172.00
(13/12/17)

Regional

British Heart Foundation
Chesterfield Shop

£42.00
(23/02/18)

£45.00
(08/06/18)

Local

Cancer Research UK
(Mr. Kenny Owen)

£50.83
(03/03/16)

£29.22
(12/05/16)

£31.86
(09/06/16)

£15.08
(07/07/16)

£44.02
(29/09/16)

£30.15
(02/03/17)

£21.13
(06/04/17)

£40.63
(13/04/17)

£29.34
(11/05/17)

£35.70
(22/06/17)

£17.24
(06/07/17)

£39.26
(31/08/17)

£27.04
(28/09/17)

£13.44
(19/10/17)

£14.76
(07/12/17)

£49.70
(09/02/18)

£12.90
(05/04/18)

£22.85
(19/04/18)

£21.72
(11/05/18)

£25.01
(17/05/18)

£33.39
(07/06/18)

£23.60
(12/07/18)

£15.80
(30/08/18)

£24.97
(14/09/18)

£22.44
(04/19/18)

National

Chairs Appeal NEDDC £34.48
(20/08/16)

Local

Chesterfield 750 £118.00
(15/05/16)

Local

Chesterfield Amnesty 
International

£120.00
(24/09/16)

£56.27
(09/09/17)

National

Christian Education 
Chesterfield

£312.75
(30/05/16)

£362.24
(29/05/17)

Local

Derbyshire Blood Bikes £86.18
(19/08/18)

Local



Derbyshire, 
Leicestershire and 
Rutland Air Ambulance

£226.66
(22/09/16)

£63.95
(14/09/17)

Regional

Edale Mountain Rescue £505.82
(10/12/16)

£550.86
(09/12/17)

Local

Hope Springs Recovery 
Centre

£130.00
(15&22/10/16)

Local

James Whale Fund for 
Kidney Cancer

£110.25
(20/01/16)
£125.00

(25/03/16)
£108.00

(27/05/16)
£210.20

(02/07/16)
£106.20

(31/08/16)
£106.95

(18/11/16)
£110.85

(19/11/16)
£140.00

(02/12/16)

£104.00
(03/02/17)

£80.00
(21/03/17)

£99.00
(25/04/17)
£106.00

(14/07/17)
£157.00

(20/08/17)
£124.00

(10/10/17)

£93.50
(02/04/18)

£99.50
(13/04/18)

£81.00
(24/05/18)

National

MacMillan Cancer 
Support – Ashley Tipper 
– Jolly Farmer Bed Push

£8018.55
(09/04/16)

Local

Make A Wish Foundation £157.30
(26/11/16)

National

Marie Curie Cancer Care £548.97
(19/03/16)

£562.08
(18/03/17)

£445.11
(24/03/18)

National

Mayor’s Appeal £181.20
(15/12/16)

£34.00
(08/04/17)
£115.00

(14/12/17)

Local

Meningitis Research 
Foundation

£563.29
(24/02/18)

£77.53
(25/06/18)

National

National Anti-Vivisection 
Society

£60.71
(23/04/16)

National

Nottingham Music 
Service

£134.88
(15/07/16)

Regional

Pantonic All Stars Steel 
Orchestra

£375.32
(25/06/16)
£335.35

(20/11/16)

£234.89
(19/11/17)

£549.88
(26/06/18)

Regional

The Phoenix Children’s 
Foundation

£312.74
(07/05/16)
£186.96

(15/09/16)
£190.95

(29/10/16)

£334.20
(04/02/17)
£187.02

(02/06/17)
£168.87

(22/09/17)
£210.00

(01/12/17)

£214.03
(25/05/18) 
£139.00

(28/06/18)

Regional



RNIB – Gary Collier £65.00
(09/01/16)

£20.00
(23/01/16)

National

Royal Air Forces 
Association

 £225.97
(17/09/16)

National

Royal National Lifeboat 
Institution

£630.44
(04/06/16)

£411.21
(04/06/17)

£189.69
(09/06/18) – 

Hasland
£587.36

(07/07/18)

National

RSPCA, Chesterfield £109.22
(21/04/16)
£289.49

(03/12/16)

£87.10
(16/03/17)

£94.40
(18/05/17)

£51.40
(17/08/17)

£137.30
(22/03/18)

£18.00
(19/05/18)

£45.36
(16/08/18)

Local

Staveley Armed Forces 
and Veterans 
Association/Help For 
Heroes

£969.57
(9&10/07/16)

Local

Soldiers Off The Street £211.88
(5&6/02/16)

£421.56
(15&16/07/16)

£716.87
(12&13/12/16)

National

SSAFA £316.00 & 
£592.00

(11/06/16)
£575.00

(23/07/16)

National

The Poppy Appeal
The Royal British Legion

£2100.00
(31 Oct to 7 

Nov, 16)

£2650.18
(5-12 Nov, 17)

National

The Salvation Army £848.70
(03/12/16)
£1068.57
(10/12/16)
£1341.91
(17/12/16)
£1162.44
(24/12/16)

National

Tiny Individuals Need 
You

£78.06
(23/06/18)

National

Youth Cancer £110.00
(08/05/17)

Regional

Alzheimers Society £160.88
(05/08/17)

National

The Friends of Eastwood 
Park

£144.11
(10/06/18)

Local

 Street Collections – Returns 2018


