APPENDIX B

		APPENDIX B		
CHARITY	2016	2017	2018	Local Regional National
Arthritis Research UK (Kenny Owen)	£24.38 (07/04/16) £16.53 (25/08/16)			National
Ashgate Hospicecare	£474.35 (14/05/16) £448.96 (06/10/16) £459.00 (19&22/12/16)	£350.72 (13/05/17) £471.00 (01/07/17)	£448.86 (07&08/07/18)	Local
BBC Children In Need – Mr. J. Fury	£126.00 (14/11/16)	£118.00 (13/11/17)		National
Betel UK - Nottingham	£155.00 (08/12/16)	£172.00 (13/12/17)		Regional
British Heart Foundation Chesterfield Shop			£42.00 (23/02/18) £45.00 (08/06/18)	Local
Cancer Research UK (Mr. Kenny Owen)	£50.83 (03/03/16) £29.22 (12/05/16) £31.86 (09/06/16) £15.08 (07/07/16) £44.02 (29/09/16)	£30.15 (02/03/17) £21.13 (06/04/17) £40.63 (13/04/17) £29.34 (11/05/17) £35.70 (22/06/17) £17.24 (06/07/17) £39.26 (31/08/17) £27.04 (28/09/17) £13.44 (19/10/17) £14.76 (07/12/17)	£49.70 (09/02/18) £12.90 (05/04/18) £22.85 (19/04/18) £21.72 (11/05/18) £25.01 (17/05/18) £33.39 (07/06/18) £23.60 (12/07/18) £15.80 (30/08/18) £24.97 (14/09/18) £22.44 (04/19/18)	National
Chairs Appeal NEDDC	£34.48 (20/08/16)	,		Local
Chesterfield 750	£118.00 (15/05/16)			Local
Chesterfield Amnesty International	£120.00 (24/09/16)	£56.27 (09/09/17)		National
Christian Education Chesterfield	£312.75 (30/05/16)	£362.24 (29/05/17)		Local
Derbyshire Blood Bikes			£86.18 (19/08/18)	Local

Dorbyobiro	CODE EE	£63.95		Dogional
Derbyshire,	£226.66			Regional
Leicestershire and	(22/09/16)	(14/09/17)		
Rutland Air Ambulance	0505.00	0550.00		1 1
Edale Mountain Rescue	£505.82	£550.86		Local
_	(10/12/16)	(09/12/17)		
Hope Springs Recovery	£130.00			Local
Centre	(15&22/10/16)			
James Whale Fund for	£110.25	£104.00	£93.50	National
Kidney Cancer	(20/01/16)	(03/02/17)	(02/04/18)	
-	£125.00	£80.00	£99.50	
	(25/03/16)	(21/03/17)	(13/04/18)	
	£108.00	`£99.00 ´	`£81.00 ´	
	(27/05/16)	(25/04/17)	(24/05/18)	
	£210.20	£106.00		
	(02/07/16)	(14/07/17)		
	£106.20	£157.00		
	(31/08/16)	(20/08/17)		
	£106.95	£124.00		
	(18/11/16)	(10/10/17)		
	£110.85	(10/10/17)		
	(19/11/16)			
	£140.00			
ļ., .,	(02/12/16)			
MacMillan Cancer	£8018.55			Local
Support – Ashley Tipper	(09/04/16)			
 Jolly Farmer Bed Push 				
Make A Wish Foundation	£157.30			National
	(26/11/16)			
Marie Curie Cancer Care	£548.97	£562.08	£445.11	National
	(19/03/16)	(18/03/17)	(24/03/18)	
Mayor's Appeal	£181.20	£34.00		Local
	(15/12/16)	(08/04/17)		
	,	`£115.00 [°]		
		(14/12/17)		
Meningitis Research		()	£563.29	National
Foundation			(24/02/18)	radonal
1 Gariagion			£77.53	
			(25/06/18)	
National Anti-Vivisection	£60.71		(20/00/10)	National
Society	(23/04/16)			ivational
Nottingham Music	£134.88			Regional
Service				rvegiorial
	(15/07/16)	CO24 CO	CE 40.00	Designal
Pantonic All Stars Steel	£375.32	£234.89	£549.88	Regional
Orchestra	(25/06/16)	(19/11/17)	(26/06/18)	
	£335.35			
	(20/11/16)	000100	00110	
The Phoenix Children's	£312.74	£334.20	£214.03	Regional
Foundation	(07/05/16)	(04/02/17)	(25/05/18)	
	£186.96	£187.02	£139.00	
	(15/09/16)	(02/06/17)	(28/06/18)	
	£190.95	£168.87		
	(29/10/16)	(22/09/17)		
		£210.00		
		(01/12/17)		
	1	\- ·· · - · · · /	1	

RNIB – Gary Collier	£65.00 (09/01/16) £20.00 (23/01/16)			National
Royal Air Forces Association	£225.97 (17/09/16)			National
Royal National Lifeboat Institution	£630.44 (04/06/16)	£411.21 (04/06/17)	£189.69 (09/06/18) – Hasland £587.36 (07/07/18)	National
RSPCA, Chesterfield	£109.22 (21/04/16) £289.49 (03/12/16)	£87.10 (16/03/17) £94.40 (18/05/17) £51.40 (17/08/17)	£137.30 (22/03/18) £18.00 (19/05/18) £45.36 (16/08/18)	Local
Staveley Armed Forces and Veterans Association/Help For Heroes	£969.57 (9&10/07/16)			Local
Soldiers Off The Street	£211.88 (5&6/02/16) £421.56 (15&16/07/16) £716.87 (12&13/12/16)			National
SSAFA	£316.00 & £592.00 (11/06/16) £575.00 (23/07/16)			National
The Poppy Appeal The Royal British Legion	£2100.00 (31 Oct to 7 Nov, 16)	£2650.18 (5-12 Nov, 17)		National
The Salvation Army	£848.70 (03/12/16) £1068.57 (10/12/16) £1341.91 (17/12/16) £1162.44 (24/12/16)			National
Tiny Individuals Need You			£78.06 (23/06/18)	National
Youth Cancer		£110.00 (08/05/17)		Regional
Alzheimers Society		£160.88 (05/08/17)		National
The Friends of Eastwood Park			£144.11 (10/06/18)	Local